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NANO GPS CHIPS

2781. SHRI V. PANNEERSELVAM:
DR. RATNA DE (NAG):

QUESTION

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has introduced special Nano GPS Chips in the recently launched currency notes to improvise the security features;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and
(c) the extent to which such a move is likely to improvise the security

features?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY FOR FINANCE

(SHRI ARJUN RAM MEGHWAL)

(a) : No Sir.

(b) & (c) : Does not arise.
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